AT YT

Enroliment No.: 1088/95055/11893

To

Parmod Kumar Arora

S/0O: Ram Sarup Arora

Flat 19D TWR 5A, Active acres 54/10 D.C. Dey Road
Tangra

Tangra

Tangra Kolkata

West Bengal 700015

7044055556

MD185426315FH

31/12/2016

18542631

YT HTUR AT / Your Aadhaar No. :

5110 7664 2307

Parmod Kumar Arora
| DOB : 03/12/1979
Male

5110 7664 2307
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